REF-CC
Customer Service Available To Assist You 1-800-645-3166 8:30 am - 8:00 pm E.S.T.
For Orders & Customer Service:
Email: customer@advancetabco.com or Fax: 631-242-6900
For Smart Fabrication™ Quotes:
Email: smartfab@advancetabco.com or Fax: 631-586-2933
FEATURES:

1” stainless steel bullet feet.
MECHANICAL:
1” IPS drain
Overall Length
(L)
25” WIDE
Model #
Approx.
Weight
Approx.
Cu. Ft.
Dist. To Drain
(A)
Dist. To Drain
(B)
12” PRGS-19-12 40 lbs. 8 9” 4 3/4”
18” PRGS-19-18 45 lbs. 8 15” 4 3/4”
24” PRGS-19-24 52 lbs. 8 21” 4 3/4”
30” PRGS-19-30 59 lbs. 12 27” 4 3/4”
Overall Length
(L)
30” WIDE
Model #
Approx.
Weight
Approx.
Cu. Ft.
Dist. To Drain
(A)
Dist. To Drain
(B)
12” PRGS-24-12 45 lbs. 10 9” 9 3/4”
18” PRGS-24-18 52 lbs. 10 12” 9 3/4”
24” PRGS-24-24 59 lbs. 10 18” 9 3/4”
30” PRGS-24-30 66 lbs. 14 24” 9 3/4”
Item #:                     Qty #:
Model #:
Project #:
PRGS-19 Series